Altitude Report:
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4950
5000
5100
5200
5300
5400
5500
5600
5700
5800
5900
6000
6100
6200
6300
6400

Temp [°C]
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Pres [hPa]
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Wd [Deg]
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Ws [kn] MRI

918
925
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1023
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